THE WREN

TAVERN

DRINKS MENU



WELCOME

PRIVATE HIRE

THE WREN TAVERN

WXelcome to The Wren

Serving a host of classic lagers and local beers with premium
wines, cocktails, spirits and delicious food. Our modern take on a
bar with a twist will soon become your go to city destination.
Downstairs, the city's best kept secret, our exclusive cocktail
bar, with a range of amazing cocktails chosen by our specialists.

The Wren has a range of different spaces for both small and
large events. Be it after work drinks, a birthday celebration, the
office party, a gathering with friends & family or even a wedding!

Speak to a member of our team and be guided through our
spaces and event packages.

Visit thewren.com for more information.

@thewren




BAR SNACKS

SHARING PLATTERS

OYSTERS, SHALLOT MIGNONETTE
10OR1/2 DOZEN

MINI HOMEMADE SODA BREAD, BUTTER

CACKLEBEAN SCOTCH EGG, REAL PICALILI

CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE, COLEMAN'S MUSTARD

PERI PERI CORN RIBS (VG)

TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS, BEARNAISE (V)

MONTGOMERY CHEDDAR, SODA BREAD,
PICKLED ONIONS

SPICED TATER TOTS (VG)

SERVED ALL DAY
SPEAK TO THE TEAM FOR MORE DETAILS

LAMB KOFTA, SCOTCH EGG, CUMBERLAND
SAUSAGE, TATER TOTS, CORN RIB & DIPS

DEVILLED WHITE BAIT, FISH FINGERS, MUSSELS,
TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS, CORN RIBS & DIPS

FRIED LASAGNA, LENTIL DAHL, SPICED
AUBERGINE, CORN RIBS, TATER TOTS, GRILLED
FLAT BREAD

4.5/ 26
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COCKTAILS

SOMETHING FAMILIAR
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ESPRESSO MARTINI

Absolut Vanilia, Kahlua, espresso, sugar

PORNSTAR MARTINI

Absolut Vanilia, passion fruit, pineapple, prosecco

OLD FASHIONED

Buffalo Trace, sugar, angostura & orange bitters

MARGARITA - CLASSIC, TOMMY'S or SPICY

Margarita, how you like it! We use Olmeca Altos Blanco.

SOUTHSIDE

Hendricks, cirus, honey syrup, mint.

NEGRONI
Beefeater OR Gin Mare, Campari, Cinzano
Rosso

PALOMA
El Rayo Reposado Tequilla, Lime, agave,
Franklyn and Sons grapefruit soda.

OLD CUBAN
Mahiki spiced white rum, lime, sugar, mint,
angostura, prosecco

MAI TAI
Appleton Estate, Goslings, Mahiki Spiced,
Cointreau, Orgeat, lime, sugar.



COCKTAILS

SOMETHING DIFFERENT
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LAST WORD

Fords gin, green Chartreuse, Luxardo Maraschino

AVIATION

Gin Mare, Luxardo Maraschino, violet

NOISETTE

Woodford Reserve, almond, hazelnut, vermouth

FIREFLY

Buffalo Trace, bergamot, winter spice

LAMENTATION

Ojo de Dias mezcal, vermouth, bitter orange

NAKED & FAMOUS

Aperol, Ojo de Dias mezcal, yellow Chartreuse

12.5

& T's...ITS NOT JUST GIN THAT PAIRS WITH TONIC. 11.5

U
U
U

T&T

El Rayo Reposado Tequilla, Franklyn and Sons tonic water.

BEE& T

Beesou honey liqueur, Franklyn and sons tonic water

LR&T

Lillet Rose, Franklyn and Sons tonic water.




BOTTLES & CANS

CIDER ETC...

LOW & NO

PERONI 6
Lager

51%

Italy

SOL 6
Lager

4.2%

Mexico

ERDINGER WEISSBIER 74
Wheat beer

53%

Germany

BUDVAR 6
Budweiser

5%

Czech

DURA DAMM 6
Lager, gluten free

4.5%

Spain

OLD MOUT 71
4%

New Zealand

Cherries & Berries / Kiwi & Lime
Strawberry & Apple

WHITE CLAW 6.2

4.5%
USA
Black Cherry / Natural Lime

HEINEKEN 0.0 51
Lager

0.0%

Holland

ERDINGER ALKOHOLFREI 6
Wheat beer

<0.5%

Germany

JUBEL 6.2
Peach / Elderflower / Grapefruit

4.0%

Cornwall

PUNK IPA 6.3
India pale ale

54 %

England

CAMDEN HELLS 6.5
Lager

4.6%

London

MADRI 6
Lager

4.6%

Spain

ASPALL 6.8
5.5% vegan, gluten free
England

GUINESS 0.0 6.2
Stout

0.0%

Ireland



DRAUGHT

ALE

BEAVERTOWN, NECK OIL
Session IPA, 4.3%
London

MADRI EXCEPCIONAL
Lager, 4.6%
Spain

WREXHAM LAGER

Pilsner, 4.6%
Wales

JUBEL PEACH

Lager cut with fruit, vegan, gluten free, 4.0%

London

BIRRA MORETTI
Lager, 4.6%
Italy

ORCHARD THIEVES
Cider, 4.5%
Hereford

GUINNESS (EXTRA COLD)
Stout, 4.1%
Ireland

SIREN MESMERIST
Soft pale ale, 3.4%
London

ASAHI
Lager, 5%
Japan

BRIXTON ATLANTIC
Atlantic Pale Ale, 5.4%
London

AMSTEL
Lager, 41%
Holland

LUCKY SAINT
Unfiltered lager, 0.5%
London

GUN, PROJECT BABYLON

Pale ale, vegan, gluten free, 4.6%
England

GUN, SCARAMANGA
Extra ale ale, vegan, gluten free, 3.9 %
London

71
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RED

ROSE

175ml

EL NINOT DE PAPER TINTO 2022 7
Valencia, Spain, ABV 11%, vegan

Ripe black fruits,balanced by soft tannins, juicy

acidity, and a touch of pepper.

SIERRA GRANDE MERLOT 2022 7.6
DO Valle Centra, Chile ABV 12.5%

Aromas of plums and cherries mixed with peppery

spice and a touch of tabacco leaf.

RECORD SUN SHIRAZ 2022 8.3
South Eastern Australia,, ABV 14%

Soft and juicy plummy fruit flavours are balanced

by smooth, savoury tannins

LES VOLETS PINOT NOIR 2023 8.5
Roussillon, France, 14%, vegan

strawberry and red fruits tinged with

complexity

DOMAINE BOUTINOT COTES DU RHONE 2022 8.9
Rhone, France, ABV 14%

Brambly fruit underpinned by subtle oaky nuances,

lovely warm star anise with a touch of cinnamon.

MALBEC BONARDA, EL MONSTRUO 2022 9.3
Mendoza Argentina,, ABV 14.5%

Mix of spice, vibrant bramble fruits with crushed

blueberry and savoury notes

RIOJA, ONTANON BIO, 2020 10
Rioja, Spain, 13.5%, vegan
Blackcurrant, cassis, bell pepper

FELLINE | MONILI PRIMITIVO 2021 10.5
Puglia,, ABV 13.5%

Red berry and cherry, with a touch of eucalyptus

and liquorice

MIRABELLO PINOT GRIGIO ROSE 2023 7.5

Lombardia, Italy, ABV 12%, vegan
Pale, dry, fresh & fruity

PASQUIERS GRENACHE CINSAULT 2023 8.6

Pays d'Oc, Languedoc, France, ABV 12%, vegan
Tangy red berries, gentle spice

MARIBEAU CLASSIC, 2021 11.8
Cotes de Provence, France, 12.5%
Red summer fruits, wild strawberries, pomegranate

0.8

10.7

11.7

12

12.5

13.2

14.2

13.2

10.5

12.2

16.7

250ml Bottle

28.5

31

34

35

36.5

385

41.5

435

305

355
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WHITE

BUBBLES

BORGIA BY BORSAO MACABEO, 2023
Campo de borja, Spain, ABV 12.5%
Crisp apple, citrus.

PINOT GRIGIO, IL BADALISC, 2020
Veneto, Italy, ABV 12.5%, vegan
Orchard fruits, spice, citrus.

SAUVIGNON BLANC, FALSE BAY, 2022
Western Cape, South Africa, ABV 12.5%,
Zesty citrus with stone fruits

PICPOUL DE PINET, CAVE DE L'ORMARINE
Languedoc, 2022, France, ABV 12.5%,
light and dry, green apple, saline and white blossom

VILLA NOVA, VINHO VERDE, 2022
Loureiro, Portugal 12.0%, vegan
Aromatic, citrus & stone fruits

CHARDONNAY, THE LISTENING STATION
Victoria, Australia, ABV 12.5%, vegan
Refreshingly unoaked, citrus and white peach

SAUVIGNON BLANC, MOKO, 2022
Marlborough, NZ, ABV 12.5%,
Zesty citrus with stone fruits

GAVI DEL COMUNE DI GAVI, 2022
Tentua Santa Seraffa, ltaly, ABV 12.5%,
Intense, complex aromas of citrus, fresh and balanced

LE DOLCI COLLINE PROSECCO

NV, Venezie, 11.5%, vegan

PROSECCO ROSE, FONTESSA

NV, Venezie, 11.5% vegan

CHAPEL DOWN
NV, Kent, England, 12%

175ml

7.5

7.8

01

9.2

9.7

10

11.3

250ml Bottle

0.8 28.5
105 305
11 32
128 375
13 38
13.7 40
142 415
16 47

125ml Bottle

7.6 36.5
7.8 375
11 64



SPRITZ
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APEROL

Orange aperitif, prosecco, soda

CAMPARI

Bitter orange aperitif, prosecco soda

ITALICUS

Bergamot aperitif, prosecco, soda

HUGO

St Germain elderflower liquour, prosecco, soda, mint

LIMONCELLO
Isolabella limoncello, prosecco, soda

CRODINO 0%

The alcohol-free cousin to an Aperol spritz!

11



GIN

VODKA

GIN MARE
Spain, 42.7%

TANQUERAY
London, 41.3%

ENGINE
Italy, 42%

BEEFEATER
London, 40%

MALFY ARANCIA
Italy, 41%

MALFY ROSA
Italy, 41%

SIPSMITHS
London, 41.6%

HENDRICKS
London, 41.4%

CHASE
England, 40%

ABSOLUT
Sweden, 40%

SIPSMITHS

London, 40%

POD
England, 40%

CIROC BERRY
France, 37.5%

soml

13.6

11

13.6

104

12.6

12.6

12

12.2

s0ml

11.8

104

12

13.2

12.2

COTSWOLDS
England, 46%

ROKU
Japan, 43%

HERN® OLD TOM
Sweden, 43%

MONKEY 47
England, 47%

PLYMOUTH
England, 41.2%

KI NO BI
Japan, 45.7%

SIPSMITH SLOE
London, 29%

LIND & LIME
Scotland, 44%

REYKA
Iceland, 40%

GREY GOOSE

France, 40%

CirROC

France, 40%

DISCARDED
Scotland, 40%

CIROC LIMONATA
France, 37.5%

s0ml

12

12

13.6

14.6

11

14

12

12.8

s0ml

12

13.2

12.2

11.8

12.2


https://www.bing.com/ck/a?!&&p=95c7250defb66b1dJmltdHM9MTcyNjYxNzYwMCZpZ3VpZD0xYTJiZDIzYS0xM2NmLTY0ZGMtM2U3Zi1jMWZmMTIzNDY1MWMmaW5zaWQ9NTgzOA&ptn=3&ver=2&hsh=3&fclid=1a2bd23a-13cf-64dc-3e7f-c1ff1234651c&u=a1L3Nob3A_cT1oZXJuJWMzJWI2K2dpbiZGT1JNPVNIT1BQQSZvcmlnaW5JR1VJRD03MkYwNzI2QjNDRDg0NjNDQTM4NDg0QTNBRjA2QzYwRA&ntb=1

WHISKEY

WHISKY

COGNAC

JAMESONS
Ireland, 40%

READBREAST 12Y
Ireland, 40%

BUFALO TRACE
IUSA, 40%

WOODFORD RESERVE
USA, 43.2%

EAGLE RARE
USA, 45%

SINGLETON
Speyside, 40%

FETTERCAIRN 12Y
Highland, 40%

BRUICHLADDICH
Classic Laddie, Islay, 50%

JURA 10Y
Island, 40%

J.W.BLACK LABEL
Blended, 40%

REMY MARTIN VSOP

France, 40%

soml

104

14.6

114

11.6

14.6

so0ml

14.4

14.6

14.8

134

10.8

50ml

11.6

BLACK BARREL
Ireland, 40%

HIBIKI HARMONY
Japan, 43%

MAKERS MARK
Sweden, 45%

SAZERAC RYE
USA. 45%

CHIVAS 12Y
Blended, 40%

MONKEY SHOULDER
Blended, 40%

GLENLIVET FOUNDER
Speyside, 40%

GLENFIDDICH 12Y
Speyside, 40%

GLENFIDDICH 21Y
Speyside, 40%

REMY MARTIN XO

IFrance 40%

s0ml

13.2

21.6

11

14.4

50ml

11.2

11.2

12.4

124

33.2

50ml

38.2



RUM

MEZCAL

TEQUILA

50ml

HAVANA CLUB 7Y 11
Cuba, 40%

DIPLOMATICO RESERVA 134

Venezuela, 40%

GOSLINGS BLACK SEAL 10.6
,Bermuda, 40%

BACARDI CARTA ORO 104

Puerto Rico, 40%

HAVANA ESPECIAL 10.6
Cuba, 40%

APPLETON ESTATE8Y 116

Jamaica, 43%

APPLETON SIGNATURE 104
London, 40%

25ml

CASAMIGOS JOVEN 9

Mexico, 40%

DEL MAGUEY PUEBLA 6.7

Mexico, 40%

25ml
EL RAYO PLATA 6.7
Mexico, 40%
OLMECA SILVER 5.7
Mexico, 35%
ALTOS PLATA 6.7

Olmeca, Mexico, 38%

50ml

MAHIKI SPICED WHITE 104
Caribbean, 38%

MAHIKI PINEAPPLE 10.4
Caribbean, 25%

HAVANA CUBAN SPICED 10.4
Cuba, 35%%

HAVANA 3Y 10.4
Cuba, 40%

WRAY & NEPHEW 11.8

Jamaica, 63%

SANTIAGO DE CUBA 10.4
Carta Blanca, Cuba, 38%

25ml
ILLEGAL JOVEN 75
Mexico, 40%

25ml

EL RAYO REPOSADO 6.7
Mexico, 40%

OLMECA REPOSADO 5.7
Mexico, 35%

ALTOS REPOSADO 6.7

Olmeca, Mexico, 38%



LIQUEURS

CINZANO ROSSO
italy, 15%

BAILEYS
Ireland, 17%

DISARONNO
ltaly, 28%

LIMONCELLO
Isolabella, Italy, 30%

FERNET-BRANCA
Italy, 39%

MONTZI BLACKBERRY
Italy, 21%

soml

5.1

6.2

10

0.8

25ml

57

JAGERMEISTER
Germany, 35%

SOUTHERN COMFORT
USA, 35%

TOSOLINI GRAPPA
smoked, Italy, 40%

PUNT E MES
Italy, 16%

MONTZI SOUR CHERRY
England, 21%

MONTZI GRAPEFRUIT

Japan, 21%

s0ml

0.8

104

6.6

5.6

25ml

6

6



SOFT DRINKS

EAGER JUICES

Orange, apple, cranberry, pineapple, tomato, grapefruit

COKE 330ml

COKE ZERO 330ml

SAN PELLEGRINO LIMONATA

SAN PELLEGRINO ARANCIATA

KINGSDOWN 750ml
Still / Sparkling

FRANKLIN & SONS 275ml
Rose lemonade / Valencian orange & grapefruit / Elderflower lemonade

FRANKLIN & SONS 200ml

Indian tonic / Light tonic / Elderflower & cucumber tonic
Ginger beer / Ginger ale

REDBULL CAN

2.7

3.2

3.2

3.0

3.0

4.0

3.8

23

3.6



WHAT'S ON

THURSDAY NIGHT IS DJ NIGHT!
From 6.30pm until late, come in and enjoy a kick start to your
weekend; Thursday is the new Friday.

NOW TAKING CHRISTMAS BOOKINGS

Book your end of year Christmas party or event with us! Drop us
an enquiry at www.wrentavern.co.uk and let our sales team do
the rest!

LIVE EUROPEAN FOOT BALL ON TNT SPORTS
Join us to watch the action unfold in the 24/25 football season!

5CC COCKTAIL BAR @ THE WREN TAVERN

Have you found our secret cocktail bar in the basement? open
evenings until late Wednesday-Saturday and available for private
hire, check it out on your way down to the WC!

Keep an eye on our social media and sign up to our mailer to be
the first one to find out about our coming events:
www.wrentavern.co.uk




